5-port, 8-port, and 16-port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches                        Data Sheet
GS105v5, GS108v4, GS116v2
Page 1 of 5
Highlights
Instant Connectivity with Reliable Performance
The NETGEAR® Gigabit Unmanaged Switch series helps businesses cost-
effectively expand their network to Gigabit speeds and higher port counts.
The GS105v5, GS108v4, and GS116v2 Gigabit Ethernet switches come with 5,

Wall-mount kit and rubber feet
Quick Install Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS105NA North America and Latin America
GS105GE Europe
GS105AU Australia
GS105UK United Kingdom
GS105-500JPS Japan
GS108-400NAS North America and Latin America
GS108GE Europe
GS108AU Australia
GS108UK United Kingdom
GS108-400JPS Japan
GS116NA    North America and Latin America
GS116GE Europe
GS116AU Australia
GS116UK United Kingdom